

---

## **PACHET FURNITURI DE BIROU SI PAPETARIE**

I.D.: 76928047

---

Data publicarii	21.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.821,64 RON - 1.821,64 RON

---

Descriere: DOSAR BIBLIORAFI 200 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 168.00 LEI DOSAR PVC 200 BUC X 0.58 LEI/BUC = 116.00 LEI FOLII DOC 7 SET X 8.40 LEI/SET = 58.80 LEI BIBLIORAFI 25 BUC X 9.24 LEI/BUC = 231.00 LEI HARTIE XEROX A4 11 CUTII X 113.44 LEI/CUTIE = 1247.84 LEI

---